
NOVELLA IN MIDNIGHT SPECIFICATIONS

ABOUT THE DESIGN

OTHER COLORWAYS

INDIGO SKY

Pattern:

Colorway:

SKU:

Design Width:

Full Fabric Width:

Horizontal Repeat:

Vertical Repeat:

Content: 

Novella

Midnight

N204E

50”

56”

50”

30”

100% Belgian Linen
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Novella: a short novel or long short story. The large 
repeat makes tells it’s own story, you are unable to see 
the repeat from the human eye. Resembling leaves falling 
from a tree in autumn, the flowing leaf like design varies 
delicately throughout each yard.

This pattern has a repeat, and the pigment within each motif 
flows differently each yard.


